Show #72719: 2019 CCHA Show #7 (07/27/2019)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$870.00 1 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 145.00 Dave Archer
$580.00 2 All That Boon Charles Stevens 141.50 Erin Ellison
3 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 139.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

Money Place

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 1

Score

Owner's Name

1

Squirrel

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Jake Gorrell

141.00

Leeann Coombs

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$225.00 1 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 139.00 Anne Reynolds/Judith
$150.00 2 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 138.50 Judy Adkison

3 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser 138.00 Pam Romero
4 Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins 137.00 Karyn Stevens

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 7

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$312.00 1 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.00 Gay Ver Steeg
$234.00 2 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson 141.00 Doug Williamson
$156.00 3 Truckin On Ice Cynthia Bias 140.00 Cynthia Bias

$78.00 4 Il Bet Cha Jayson (JJ) Fisher 139.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
5 Heart Of A Remedy Halle Garrett 139.00 Halle Garrett
6 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Peggy Biller
7 Ole Pal Hal Debby M Sanguinetti 136.00 Debby M Sanguinetti

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.00 Gay Ver Steeg
2 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 142.50 Trystin Johnston
3 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Peggy Biller
4 Moonshineontheplain Karen Arlin 135.50 Karen Arlin

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$192.00 1 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.00 Gay Ver Steeg
$128.00 2 Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias 138.00 Charles & Lisa Tobias

3 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Peggy Biller

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 3

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.00 Gay Ver Steeg
2T Nics Tuf Chic Courtney Van Ess 136.50 Courtney Van Ess
2T Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 136.50 Peggy Biller

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$187.50 1 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson 141.00 Doug Williamson
$112.50 2 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 140.50 Tom James

$37.50 3T ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 138.00 Diane Shaffer
$37.50 3T Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias 138.00 Charles & Lisa Tobias
5 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 136.00 Samara Trimble
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25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 140.50 Tom James
2 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 138.00 Diane Shaffer
3 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 136.00 Samara Trimble
4 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 133.00 Julie Poznoff

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 8

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$880.00 1 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 145.00 Ramona Koch
$660.00 2 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 144.00 Doreen Dalbey
$440.00 3 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston 143.50 Gretchen Lemoine
$220.00 4 This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson 143.00 Lyn Anderson

5 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward 141.50 Ward Ranch

6 Stylish Lil Rascal Wyatt Fisher 141.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
7 Travalinonmoonshine Wyatt Fisher 140.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
8 Verysmart N Stunning Charles Stevens 137.50 Erin Ellison

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 145.00 Ramona Koch
2 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward 141.50 Ward Ranch
32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 1

Money Place

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$215.00 1

Gunnaceediamonds

Andrew Steiger

140.00

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 11

Scott & Darnell Trueblood

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Sailing At Night Doug Williamson 141.00 Rocking J Ranch
2T Flos Little Rey Doug Williamson 138.00 Chris Zundel
2T Jelly Imer Rebecca Sternadel 138.00 Sinan Imer
4 Gabby Smoky Pritchett 136.00 Larry & Virgie Gay
5 Metallic Sheree Glen Aspinall 135.00 Danielle Stanton
6 Wicked Echos Glen Aspinall 134.50 Gretchen Synclaire
7 Diamonds R Trump Glen Aspinall 133.00 Jim Putnam
8 Fiona Imer Rebecca Sternadel 131.00 Sinan Imer
9 Cheese Lance Johnston 65.00 Rocking BS Ranch
10 Rush Lance Johnston 60.00 Debbie McFarren
11 RG Hollywood Cat Doug Williamson 0.00 Rodrigo Gonzalez

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 3

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 One Time Everafter Travis Mankins 136.50 Dawn Champion
2 Fly Me To The Boon Travis Mankins 136.00 Celia Westbury
3 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan 132.00 Laura Rene Johnson

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 2

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$305.00 1 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 138.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
2 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson 137.00 Murray Thompson

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 9
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Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston 140.00 Heather Livingston
2 San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama 138.00 Mandy Lizanna
3 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 137.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
4 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 136.00 Natall Melo
5 Tufinic Courtney Van Ess 132.50 Courtney Van Ess
6 Gidget Kristin Tesiny 131.00 Kristin Tesiny
7 Boogie Cynthia Bias 69.50 Cynthia Bias
8 Striker Tammy Johnston 61.50 Johnston Performance
9 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 60.00 Lydia VanLandingham

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$252.00 1 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 142.50 Anne Reynolds/Judith
$168.00 2 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 141.00 Rebecca Sternadel

3 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.00 Scott Trueblood

Money Place

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1

Score

Owner's Name

1

Cash Master T

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Andrew Steiger

140.00

Scott Trueblood

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$345.00 1 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 145.00 Chandler Daddino
2 Il Bet Cha Jayson (JJ) Fisher 143.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

Money Place

Horse's Name

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

Money Place

Mister PBR

Horse's Name

Chandler Daddino

Rider's Name

145.00

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 1

Score

Chandler Daddino

Owner's Name

$140.00 1

Money Place

Pepe Le Wright

Horse's Name

Kylie Haskins

Rider's Name

139.50

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 1

Score

Kylie Haskins

Owner's Name

1

Pepe Le Wright

Kylie Haskins

139.50

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 4

Kylie Haskins

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$156.00 1 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 145.50 Lauren Langbaum
$52.00 2T Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 139.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone
$52.00 2T Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 139.00 Ernie Beal
4 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 138.00 Samara Trimble

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 7

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 145.50 Lauren Langbaum
2 One Shiney Ring Lilly Lizama 139.50 50/50 Land & Cattle
3T Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 139.00 Joe & Bobbie Stone
3T Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 139.00 Ernie Beal
5 Two Scoops Of Reysin Mylea Trimble 138.00 Samara Trimble
6 Diamonds In The Buff Lonni Oppedyk 136.00 Sonya Oppedyk
7 Miss Lena Benita Serafina Campbell 69.00 Laura Campbell
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100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 18

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 WRS Shiney Diamond Nicolas Barthelemy 147.00 White Tail Ranch PH
2 Mr Spook Nic Chris Krieg 144.00 Doreen Dalbey
3 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 143.00 Nancy Nyjordet
4 Red Voodoo Remedy Charles Stevens 142.50 Erin Ellison
5 Pepto Shiney Chex Nicolas Barthelemy 142.00 Joel Jewett
6 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 141.00 K'Lynn Jackson
7T Tulenic Bobby Cotta 139.00 Carey Brock
7T Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 139.00 Morgan Rogers
7T Cheque Please Judith Adkison 139.00 Judy Adkison
10 Athena Mandy Lizama 135.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama
11 Meesha Tate Elizabeth Brin 135.00 Elizabeth Brin
12 Nu Shiney Shocks Matt Sheridan 134.00 Laura Rene Johnson
13 Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles 132.50 Michelle Gilles
14 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan 132.00 Laura Rene Johnson
15 Metallic Cat Olena Jodi LaChance 126.00 Jodi LaChance
16T Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser 69.00 Pam Romero
16T Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 69.00 Kelly Roemer
18 Bet Heza Playboy Elizabeth Poor 0.00 Elizabeth Poor

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 4

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$246.00 1 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 143.50 Nancy Nyjordet
$164.00 2 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.50 K'Lynn Jackson

3 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 140.50 Lance Hopkins
4 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 0.00 Linda Silveira

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 143.50 Nancy Nyjordet
2 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 141.00 Carmen Johnson
3 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 140.50 Lance Hopkins
4 Starman Duane Jost 139.00 Duane Jost
5 Spoonful Playmate Il Sonya Oppedyk 138.50 Sonya Oppedyk
6 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 137.50 Arlene Kelemen
7 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 0.00 Linda Silveira

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 6

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$195.00 1 Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere 144.00 Ruth Saldubehere
$117.00 2 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.50 K'Lynn Jackson

$78.00 3 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 140.50 Lance Hopkins
4T R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 138.50 Paul G. Poor
47 Spoonful Playmate Il Sonya Oppedyk 138.50 Sonya Oppedyk
6 Bonnies Smart Peppy Christine Phillips 134.50 Christine Phillips

Money Place

Horse's Name

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1

Smart Lil Lizzy

K'Lynn Jackson

142.50

K'Lynn Jackson



47
47

Show #72719: 2019 CCHA Show #7 (07/27/2019)

Gotta Get Even

Slic Shiner

Starman

Getta Pearl
Spoonful Playmate Il
Son Ofa Smooth Cat

Quinton

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 6

Carmen Johnson
Lance Hopkins
Duane Jost
Shawna Lamarsh
Sonya Oppedyk
Arlene Kelemen

Dayna Wild

141.00
140.50
139.00
139.00
138.50
137.50
133.00

Carmen Johnson
Lance Hopkins
Duane Jost

Shawna & Raymond
Sonya Oppedyk
Arlene Kelemen

Dayna Wild

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$195.00 1 Its Bingo Time Ruth Saldubehere 144.00 Ruth Saldubehere
$117.00 2 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 140.50 Lance Hopkins

$78.00 3 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 138.50 Paul G. Poor
47 Tulenic Carey Brock 137.50 Carey Brock
4T Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 137.50 Arlene Kelemen
6 Cheque Please Judith Adkison 134.50 Judy Adkison

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 11

Money Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 Smokin Hot Edition Amy Wright 141.50 Natall Melo
2 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 141.00 Carmen Johnson
3 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins 140.50 Lance Hopkins
4 Jacksons Magic Cat C. Michelle Roye 139.50 Michelle Roye
5 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 139.00 Shawna & Raymond
6 Tulenic Carey Brock 137.50 Carey Brock
7 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 135.00 Kelly Roemer
8 Quinton Dayna Wild 133.00 Dayna Wild
9 Sass N Cash Lynne Bese 122.00 Don Bese

10 Sweet Time Taffy Jamie Mouw 68.00 Jamie Mouw

11 Em Cee Sweet Kelly Roemer 60.00 Kelly Roemer



